

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Rice Transplanter for Establishment of Rice and Comparison of Its Performance with Conventional Method" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Er. Md. Shamshad Ansari

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 10, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Rice Transplanter for Establishment of Rice and Comparison of Its Performance with Conventional Method" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Er. S.K Misra

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 10, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Rice Transplanter for Establishment of Rice and Comparison of Its Performance with Conventional Method" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Er. A. Misra

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 10, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Rice Transplanter for Establishment of Rice and Comparison of Its Performance with Conventional Method" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Er. B. Kc

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 10, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Rice Transplanter for Establishment of Rice and Comparison of Its Performance with Conventional Method" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Er. S.K Jha

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 10, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Rice Transplanter for Establishment of Rice and Comparison of Its Performance with Conventional Method" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Er. MN Jha

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 10, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Rice Transplanter for Establishment of Rice and Comparison of Its Performance with Conventional Method" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Er. MK JOshi

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 10, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org